
Información de contacto Wednesday Nov 12
8:30 am
3:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

General Schedule

8:30 am
9:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm

1:45 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Subject to change

Thursday Nov 13
Worship and Devotions – Lester Flaquer
General Session 1 – Jon Eckert: Joy over Happiness 
Coffee break
Focus Sessions A
Lunch
Affinity Sessions
Coffee Break
Sightseeing Santo Domingo Zona Colonial
Dinner on your own

Visits to local Christian schools
Arrivals and accommodations
Welcome program and banquet
Opening session – Emily Pigott: The Cross-Generational Challenge

Friday Nov 14
8:30 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm

1:45 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

Worship and Devotions – Yadín Rodríguez
General Session 2 – Jon Eckert: Collective Leadership for Gritty Optimism
Coffee break
General Session 3 – Ted-style talks
Focus Sessions B
Lunch
Focus Sessions C
Coffee Break
General Session 4 – Panel: Leadership Succession: Bridging Legacy and Innovation
Break
Dinner
Closing Session – Mike Epp: Equipping a Generation for Global Mission

Saturday Nov 15
8:30 am

12:30 pm
Saturday Sessions
Sessions end


