### General Schedule

#### **Wednesday Nov 12**

8:30 am	Visits to local Christian schools
3:00 pm	Arrivals and accommodations
5:30 pm	Welcome program and banquet

7:00 pm Opening session – Emily Pigott: *The Cross-Generational Challenge* 

### **Thursday Nov 13**

8:30 am	Worship and Devotions – Lester Flaquer
9:00 am	General Session 1 – Jon Eckert: Joy over Happiness
10:30 am	Coffee break
11:00 am	Focus Sessions A
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:45 pm	Affinity Sessions
3:30 pm	Coffee Break
4:00 pm	Sightseeing Santo Domingo Zona Colonial
	Dinner on your own

# **Friday Nov 14**

8:30 am	Worship and Devotions – Yadín Rodríguez
9:00 am	General Session 2 – Jon Eckert: Collective Leadership for Gritty Optimism
10:00 am	Coffee break
10:30 am	General Session 3 – Ted-style talks
11:00 am	Focus Sessions B
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:45 pm	Focus Sessions C
3:15 pm	Coffee Break
3:45 pm	General Session 4 – Panel: Leadership Succession: Bridging Legacy and Innovation
5:00 pm	Break
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:15 pm	Closing Session – Mike Epp: Equipping a Generation for Global Mission

## **Saturday Nov 15**

8:30 am	Saturday Sessions
12:30 pm	Sessions end